
RETAIL BANKING CONTACT LIST

FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN
California Branch Branch Manager Phone Number Fax Number Email Address

Arcadia Al ison Angel (626)  599-9211 (626)  599-9212 aangel@fmt inv.com

Bakersf ie ld Stephanie Baker (661)  327-9311 (661)  327-3561 sbaker@fmt inv.com

Bever ly  Hi l ls Vick i  F ischbach (310)  860-1333 (310)  860-1331 vf ischbach@fmt inv.com

Brea Jonda Mar t inez (714)  672-9090 (714)  672-9990 jmar t inez@fmt inv.com

Fresno Thomas Ogden (559)  222-8443 (559)  222-1539 togden@fmt inv.com

Hanford Larry  Thomas (559)  582-9051 (559)  582-5968 l thomas@fmt inv.com

Hunt ington Beach Lynne Neuman (714)  375-7400 (714)  375-1465 lneuman@fmt inv.com

Laguna Hi l ls Vick i  Harr is (949)  457-6363 (949)  457-6370 vharr is@fmt inv.com

Long Beach Dennis  E l lswor th (562)  951-3300 (562)  951-3350 del lswor th@fmt inv.com

Newpor t  Beach Peggy Dibb lee (949)  640-9996 (949)  640-9926 pdibb lee@fmt inv.co

Nor thr idge Tony Rodr iguez (818)  363-7400 (818)  366-1861 trodr iguez@fmt inv.com

Pasadena Adam Wright (626)  432-9525 (626)  432-9530 awr ight@fmt inv.com

Redlands Barbara Garc ia (909)  793-8080 (909)  792-0495 bgarc ia@fmt inv.com

Santa Barbara Michael  Carro l l (805)  892-4444 (805)  892-4441 mcarro l l@fmt inv.com

Studio Ci ty Janet  Gleason (818)  752-4000 (818)  752-4200 jg leason@fmt inv.com

Torrance Parham Medhat (310)  793-0087 (310)  793-8422 pmedhat@fmt inv.com

Tust in Debbie Lovenburg (714)  734-8200 (714)  734-8222 dlovenburg@fmt inv.com

Visa l ia Lor i  Tucker (559)  732-8868 (559)  625-8413 l tucker@fmt inv.com

West  Los Angeles Ronald Davis (310)  820-4400 (310)  820-4110 rdav is@fmt inv.com

West lake Vi l lage Dix ie  DiCegl ie (818)  889-9791 (818)  889-9891 ddicegl ie@fmt inv.com

Whi t t ier Mary Luzz i (562)  789-5500 (562)  789-5515 mluzz i@fmt inv.com

Woodland Hi l ls Toni  Cai lo t to (818)  610-3535 (818)  610-3536 acai lo t to@fmt inv.co

Telephone Banking Serv ice Center (800)  373-6668 rare l lano@fmt inv.com

 


